Maximize irrigation efficiency while minimizing maintenance with Rain Bird® LF™ Series Sprinklers. Look to this rugged
and durable sprinkler for unrivaled performance under harsh field and weather conditions. LF Series Sprinklers deliver
precise, uniform coverage with a variety of flow rates and deflector angle options that make this sprinkler a versatile
solution for crop irrigation and climate control applications.
L F D E S I G N
OPERATING RANGE
TACHOMETER    Pressure 25 to 60 psi 1.7 to 4.2 bar
Filter   Flow Rate 0.97 to 6.82 gpm 227 to 1,549 l/h

Horizontal Screw
Vertical Screw
How to Order:
Vertical and Horizontal Screw: Example: LF12-T-06P-44-A
Select Body “T” when ordering and your LF will come outfitted with a vertical and
horizontal screw to secure your sprinkler.
Available with Male ACME body and requires ACME adapter.
L F1200 P E R F O R M A N C E DATA
M
at
rix
 of
 A
ss
em
bl
ie
s
Deflector Nozzle
Stream
Height
(in.)
Flow Rate at Standard Pressures (gpm)
Throw Radius at Standard Pressure (feet) Model Numbers
25 psi 30 psi 35 psi 40 psi 45 psi 50 psi 55 psi 60 psi NPT ACME
6 Degree
Dark Purple
Orange
0.086” (2.18 mm)
14-20 in
1.17 1.26 1.35 1.43 1.51 1.59 1.67
LF12N06P44 LF12A06P44
23 23 25 25 25 26 26
Purple
0.094” (2.39 mm)
14-21 in
1.27 1.39 1.5 1.61 1.71 1.8 1.89 1.98
LF12N06P06 LF12A06P06
22 24 24 26 26 28 26 27
Yellow
0.102” (2.59 mm)
16-21 in
1.49 1.63 1.77 1.89 2.00 2.12
LF12N06P38 LF12A06P38
23 25 25 27 27 28
10 Degree
White
Blue
0.078” (1.98 mm)
19-29 in
0.97 1.05 1.12 1.19 1.25 1.31 1.37
LF12N10W05 LF12A10W05
25 26 26 27 27 27 27
Orange
0.086” (2.18 mm)
24-33 in
1.17 1.26 1.35 1.43 1.51 1.59 1.67
LF12N10W44 LF12A10W44
25 27 27 28 27 30 29
Purple
0.094” (2.39 mm)
22-34 in
1.27 1.39 1.5 1.61 1.71 1.8 1.89 1.98
LF12N10W06 LF12A10W06
26 28 28 28 29 29 29 29
Yellow
0.102” (2.59 mm)
24-34 in
1.49 1.63 1.77 1.89 2.00 2.12
LF12N10W38 LF12A10W38
27 29 28 31 30 30
12 Degree
Cyan Blue